N21000004169

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| ☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Office Use Only |



600361631646

03/22/21--01017--008 *125.90



4/0/21

COVER LETTER

| ИВЈЕСТ: | J K Legacy Rental Properties, LLC | | | |
|--|---|---|---------------------------|--------------|
| | | of Limited Liability Company | 1 | |
| he enclosed "App xistence, and che | dication by Foreign Limited Liability Cock are submitted to register the above re | ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida,* inferenced foreign limited liability company to transact business. | Cerufiénte ess in Flor | e of rida |
| lease return all co | rrespondence concerning this matter to | the following: | | |
| | Johnsthan McDonald | | Ì | |
| - | | Name of Person | ļ | |
| | | | | |
| _ | | Firm/Company (2) | 2021 MAR | |
| | | | === | C. |
| | 2151 Village Walk Dr. A | Apr 18103 | | 41 |
| _ | | Address | 22 | 7 |
| | AUT (2001) | က်ခ | _ ⊋: | 7 |
| | Henderson, NV 89012 | ty/State and Zip Code | | į |
| | | المحدث. المعارفين | 2: 0 | • |
| | newmacd2020@ஐரமர் | Leom — used for future annual report notification) | -31 | |
| | E-mail address: (to be | used for future attitude report invitationally | | |
| further informati | on concerning this matter, please call | : | | |
| | | | | |
| Jo | hnathan McDonald Name of Contact Person | at (502) 821-0706 Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb | <u></u> | |
| | Name of Collact Letson | | ŀ | |
| Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314 | | Street Address: Registration Section | | |
| | | Division of Corporations | | |
| | | The Centre of Tallahassee | | |
| | | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 | | |
| | | Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | |
| | | I WILLIAMOVY, A PETT | | |
| | check for the following amount: | | | |

IN FLORIDA IN COMPILANCE BITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A POREGY LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: 1. JK Legacy Rental Properties, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, erter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.") 2. Nevada (Duradiction under the law of which foreign lemited liability company is organized) 4. (Duradiction under the law of which foreign lemited liability company is organized) (Duradiction under the law of which foreign lemited liability company is organized) (Duradiction under the law of which foreign lemited basiness in Florida of prior to regulation.) (See section 603 0004 & 003 0003, F.S to determine penalty liability) 5. 2151 Village Walk Drive, Apt 18103 6. PO Box #28227 (Mailing Address) Partvilla, MD 21234

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

InCorp Services, Inc.

Loxahatchee

17888 67th Court North

Name:

Office Address:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

Registered agent's acceptance:
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place
Having been named as registered agent and to accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with
and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Joanna Fernandez on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.

, Florida __33470

| Fitle or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
|---------------------|--|--|--|
| □ Manager | Name: Johnathan McDonald | Manager | Name: Karen McDonald |
| Member | Address: 2151 Village Walk Drive | ⊠Member | Address: 2151 Village Walk Drive |
| □Authorized | Apt 18103, Henderson, NV 89012 | ☐ Authorized | Apt 18103, Henderson, NV 89012 |
| Person | | Person | |
| Person ☐Other | | Other | Other |
| | | | 2021 3-10 174 |
| ⊒Manager | Name: | □Manager | Name: 21 1AR |
| ⊒Memb er | Address: | □Member | Address: |
| □ Authorized | | □ Authorized | 2 P |
| | | Person | |
| Person Other | □Other | □ Other | |
| | <u> </u> | | |
| 7) (| Name: | □Manager | Name: |
| Manager | Address: | □Member | Address: |
|] Member | Namess. | □Authorized | |
|]Authorized | | Person | |
| Person | | □Other | — □Other |
| Other | | Boulet | |
| dexed individuals | se an attachment to report more than six (6 may be added to the index when filing you ificate of existence, no more than 90 days of a law of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) | 11 duly surbanticated by I | the official having custody of records |
| | s executed in accordance with section 605. | 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu a third degree felony as pi wathan Alc Do ature of an authorized person | to the de lot in old the least the l |
| | H | -Man McIlc. Va | rald |

in the second

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I. Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada standing Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **J K Legacy Rental Properties, LLC**, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 02/20/2021, and is in good standing in this state.

I further certify that the above DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) has its formation document and no amendments on file in this office as of the date of this certificate.

Certificate Number: B202103091494369

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 03/09/2021.

Barbara K. Cegavske
BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE
Secretary of State